
                          2025 USEF Pony Finals

Rank No. Pony Rider J1 J2 J3 Total 25% J1 J2 J3 Total 25% J1 J2 J3 Total 50% Overall
1 721 MUFASA SIENNA ROSSANO 81.75 86.21 83.50 251.46 251.46 86.90 80.21 87.00 254.11 254.11 87.25 87.21 88.00 262.46 524.92 1030.49
2 466 ORCHARD ZWEED CHARLOTTE MORASSUTTI 85.00 84.66 84.00 253.66 253.66 86.90 86.94 90.50 264.34 264.34 83.75 87.11 82.75 253.61 507.22 1025.22
3 575 JAX SPARROW FAITH SCHUTTEMEYER 80.25 83.76 83.50 247.51 247.51 77.10 84.13 87.50 248.73 248.73 86.25 85.75 87.50 259.50 519.00 1015.24
4 1175 MAGIC FOREST EMI RICHARD 81.75 85.76 82.50 250.01 250.01 81.70 80.15 86.00 247.85 247.85 85.75 85.86 86.75 258.36 516.72 1014.58
5 330 GENTLEMAN ELLIE WEXLER 84.00 86.31 84.50 254.81 254.81 75.00 71.92 75.50 222.42 222.42 88.50 88.31 85.50 262.31 524.62 1001.85
6 713 STRAIGHT SHOOTER MADDIE MALLAMACI 78.00 79.13 80.00 237.13 237.13 87.00 86.31 88.10 261.41 261.41 82.75 84.13 82.50 249.38 498.76 997.30
7 726 ALL TOO WELL ELLE MCCORY 82.50 83.26 84.00 249.76 249.76 87.50 82.13 85.00 254.63 254.63 84.50 82.96 78.50 245.96 491.92 996.31
8 302 STATESIDE TM TAYLOR SILVIUS 77.00 79.02 75.00 231.02 231.02 85.30 83.23 86.00 254.53 254.53 85.75 83.02 83.50 252.27 504.54 990.09
9 993 DIAMOND LEAGUE LILLY HERZOG 82.00 85.93 84.75 252.68 252.68 70.10 60.21 86.00 216.31 216.31 84.75 86.93 86.50 258.18 516.36 985.35

10 841 CANDY CRUSH BRAELYN ALBRIGHT 74.80 81.41 75.50 231.71 231.71 78.30 83.92 83.00 245.22 245.22 82.25 84.41 83.00 249.66 499.32 976.25
11 1027 MTM SUMMER GEORGY COSTA 80.00 77.27 78.00 235.27 235.27 85.10 84.91 80.50 250.51 250.51 81.95 82.27 78.00 242.22 484.44 970.22
12 764 ORCHARD HILLS FINE LINE VICTORIA ROEMER 75.75 82.64 79.50 237.89 237.89 87.30 78.23 84.50 250.03 250.03 83.50 79.64 77.50 240.64 481.28 969.20
13 970 BEAVERWOOD'S WRIGGLEY MOLLY ANDRESEN 81.25 79.71 82.50 243.46 243.46 79.00 77.73 78.10 234.83 234.83 81.35 82.01 82.00 245.36 490.72 969.01
14 332 EASTON TM SABRINA MILLER 82.00 82.32 82.00 246.32 246.32 82.10 86.62 87.00 255.72 255.72 76.45 77.32 79.50 233.27 466.54 968.58
15 583 STAY GOLDEN ALSTON MCLANE 79.00 77.38 76.00 232.38 232.38 80.30 74.83 81.00 236.13 236.13 79.50 83.13 84.00 246.63 493.26 961.77
16 519 BLUE ME AWAY OLIVIA BOAN 77.00 77.19 76.00 230.19 230.19 84.70 83.19 86.75 254.64 254.64 78.25 85.19 74.50 237.94 475.88 960.71
17 518 SLS NEXT EPISODE PENELOPE SUGG 85.00 86.18 84.50 255.68 255.68 90.10 80.12 87.75 257.97 257.97 77.75 72.98 70.25 220.98 441.96 955.61
18 1053 NEWSFLASH GENEVA SAUNDERS 81.15 81.53 80.50 243.18 243.18 90.30 89.35 90.00 269.65 269.65 74.65 73.53 72.50 220.68 441.36 954.19
19 557 BEAU-CEPHUS ALITA LIGGETT 82.00 80.57 83.00 245.57 245.57 85.70 86.61 88.75 261.06 261.06 71.65 75.57 75.50 222.72 445.44 952.07
20 860 SPARTACUS COLIN SHIPPAM 78.00 79.61 78.50 236.11 236.11 83.30 84.84 86.75 254.89 254.89 80.75 76.01 73.75 230.51 461.02 952.02
21 915 WOODLANDS NIGHT DANCER MEIGS DORSHEIMER 74.25 75.16 74.50 223.91 223.91 82.30 83.17 84.25 249.72 249.72 82.75 74.15 81.00 237.90 475.80 949.43
22 1151 SNEAK PREVIEW KATHERINE MERCER 81.15 82.51 81.75 245.41 245.41 87.90 85.62 87.00 260.52 260.52 75.50 74.51 70.75 220.76 441.52 947.45
23 1160 SPECIAL FEATURE AVA CROLICK 74.00 80.61 79.50 234.11 234.11 87.30 83.98 90.00 261.28 261.28 75.75 75.61 74.50 225.86 451.72 947.11
24 787 WISH LIST AVERY POSADA 81.00 84.87 83.00 248.87 248.87 86.00 82.87 86.90 255.77 255.77 71.35 73.87 75.00 220.22 440.44 945.08
25 989 LOYALTY TM AVERY CRAVEN 80.50 81.89 81.50 243.89 243.89 86.00 80.89 85.10 251.99 251.99 74.50 74.89 72.50 221.89 443.78 939.66
26 686 LUXURY RIDE ABIGAIL ROBINSON 76.00 75.86 79.50 231.36 231.36 82.10 80.31 81.00 243.41 243.41 76.25 75.06 79.00 230.31 460.62 935.39
27 490 BLUEBERRY KATIE DEANER 79.00 83.91 78.00 240.91 240.91 87.90 86.99 88.00 262.89 262.89 69.50 72.91 72.75 215.16 430.32 934.12
28 594 MARANATHA LYRIC KENDALL CROWELL 80.50 78.94 76.00 235.44 235.44 82.10 76.74 79.00 237.84 237.84 74.35 78.94 77.00 230.29 460.58 933.86
29 840 HIGHLIGHT ZOEY CHAMBERS 78.25 82.41 82.50 243.16 243.16 88.50 84.31 83.75 256.56 256.56 71.25 69.41 73.50 214.16 428.32 928.04
30 1042 TEDDY GRAHAM SAOIRSE DALY 74.00 76.42 75.50 225.92 225.92 84.75 85.98 85.30 256.03 256.03 74.75 76.42 69.00 220.17 440.34 922.29
31 1126 KINSALE ALINA MCLEAN 80.75 83.26 82.50 246.51 246.51 83.70 79.98 86.00 249.68 249.68 73.25 68.26 70.50 212.01 424.02 920.21
32 844 SURREAL KARMA JACKSON 80.75 74.44 73.00 228.19 228.19 77.50 72.92 75.00 225.42 225.42 81.25 80.44 70.00 231.69 463.38 916.99
33 504 THIS IS THE WAY KAITLYN HODGINS 75.00 78.04 80.50 233.54 233.54 76.10 77.06 73.00 226.16 226.16 76.50 76.04 76.00 228.54 457.08 916.78
34 671 CYMBROGI HAVEN AISLING LAVINIA ECCLESTONE 80.00 79.71 74.50 234.21 234.21 76.10 72.17 79.00 227.27 227.27 75.75 78.71 72.00 226.46 452.92 914.40
35 608 LIGHTKEEPER LEE SICKEL 78.00 80.08 80.50 238.58 238.58 86.50 88.14 85.00 259.64 259.64 72.75 66.08 67.50 206.33 412.66 910.88
36 309 WRENWOOD MERCATO ALEXIS ROCK 75.25 76.09 76.50 227.84 227.84 84.50 84.09 86.50 255.09 255.09 73.75 63.09 71.50 208.34 416.68 899.61
37 623 TOASTER STRUDEL GE SAOIRSE FANNON 75.25 77.23 70.00 222.48 222.48 74.10 71.13 78.00 223.23 223.23 76.15 73.23 73.00 222.38 444.76 890.47
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38 520 ACROSS THE BOARD HARPER MALOTT 75.00 72.21 72.50 219.71 219.71 82.90 77.89 78.00 238.79 238.79 71.50 73.21 67.00 211.71 423.42 881.92
39 1077 SIMPLY GEORGE CHLOE BELSKY 81.00 79.77 80.00 240.77 240.77 84.30 86.65 89.00 259.95 259.95 61.35 63.77 64.75 189.87 379.74 880.46
40 417 PULLIN' PIGTAILS VIOLET SMITH 74.00 71.17 73.00 218.17 218.17 70.10 60.17 70.00 200.27 200.27 77.50 77.17 74.00 228.67 457.34 875.78
41 584 CHARMEUR DELUXE MINERVA STREETER 79.00 79.84 75.50 234.34 234.34 85.50 85.48 83.00 253.98 253.98 62.35 62.84 62.10 187.29 374.58 862.90
42 1133 CASTAN'OVA LIEZEL VAN DER MERWE 77.00 74.33 76.50 227.83 227.83 78.70 75.33 80.00 234.03 234.03 66.75 67.33 64.25 198.33 396.66 858.52
43 956 SH CROWD GOES WILD LULU PETERS 77.00 75.56 75.50 228.06 228.06 84.50 80.56 77.30 242.36 242.36 63.75 64.56 65.25 193.56 387.12 857.54
44 896 BELLISSIMA AYAAN DESAI 79.00 77.96 78.50 235.46 235.46 74.10 72.13 76.00 222.23 222.23 66.25 64.06 68.00 198.31 396.62 854.31
45 352 THE ARCHER FAYE FERGUSON 80.00 77.52 73.00 230.52 230.52 81.50 83.16 85.00 249.66 249.66 50.25 74.52 60.00 184.77 369.54 849.72
46 897 FORGET ME NOT CECILIA SELINGER 75.00 80.97 78.50 234.47 234.47 72.10 85.97 78.00 236.07 236.07 61.75 65.03 62.75 189.53 379.06 849.60
47 1130 ORCHARD HILL'S MAKE A WISH ELEANOR GENTRY 77.35 79.31 81.50 238.16 238.16 79.30 76.98 88.00 244.28 244.28 62.25 62.31 59.00 183.56 367.12 849.56
48 321 FIESTA ADORADO LAUREN BELK 73.00 74.21 70.00 217.21 217.21 85.00 72.67 80.30 237.97 237.97 65.25 63.21 65.00 193.46 386.92 842.10
49 499 PARTY GIFT BRAILEE JACOBS 79.00 78.99 81.50 239.49 239.49 74.10 73.96 81.00 229.06 229.06 61.25 60.99 63.50 185.74 371.48 840.03
50 708 MALEFICENT HD BLAIR JARVIS 82.00 78.08 82.00 242.08 242.08 78.00 75.08 75.30 228.38 228.38 60.25 62.08 61.50 183.83 367.66 838.12
51 1004 DANNYS DRAGON LILY WEIDNER 72.00 78.04 77.50 227.54 227.54 80.10 77.83 79.00 236.93 236.93 61.50 66.04 58.00 185.54 371.08 835.55
52 492 LADY GLITTER SPARKLES ANSLEY BEMAN 75.75 73.92 74.00 223.67 223.67 82.70 76.96 83.00 242.66 242.66 60.00 61.92 62.50 184.42 368.84 835.17
53 772 FACE ME CLAIRE DEUTSCH 73.00 75.72 71.00 219.72 219.72 82.70 75.96 88.25 246.91 246.91 60.50 62.72 61.00 184.22 368.44 835.07
54 1109 BE MINE CAMILLE WIECHEC 75.00 76.09 76.00 227.09 227.09 77.30 73.12 75.00 225.42 225.42 55.25 68.09 64.00 187.34 374.68 827.19
55 926 DESIGNER FASHION ++++// ARABELLA FERRIS 75.00 72.26 75.50 222.76 222.76 80.10 80.99 79.25 240.34 240.34 58.15 61.26 62.00 181.41 362.82 825.92
56 1025 PRINCE CHARMING MONTANA YODER 84.00 86.26 84.50 254.76 254.76 89.30 86.98 87.25 263.53 263.53 50.75 50.24 51.00 151.99 303.98 822.27
57 673 JUST KEN LILLY RAE BUNCHER 78.00 79.73 80.50 238.23 238.23 84.90 85.37 87.25 257.52 257.52 53.00 53.73 54.00 160.73 321.46 817.21
58 439 ROYAL SUNRISE VIOLET MACIN 76.00 78.39 79.00 233.39 233.39 77.10 74.93 80.00 232.03 232.03 59.00 50.00 57.00 166.00 332.00 797.42
59 806 TINY DANCER KLOVER CHACHAS 81.00 79.06 81.50 241.56 241.56 87.10 86.42 87.75 261.27 261.27 46.00 47.06 50.00 143.06 286.12 788.95
60 752 SAY CHEESE ZOE BRANDAN 72.00 71.52 72.50 216.02 216.02 80.70 74.23 83.50 238.43 238.43 53.45 54.52 55.00 162.97 325.94 780.39
61 1000 JOB WELL DONE FINLEY BARAS 82.00 84.01 84.50 250.51 250.51 88.70 83.16 86.00 257.86 257.86 45.15 45.01 44.25 134.41 268.82 777.19
62 303 THE KEYS CALYPSO TINSLEY SAUNDERS 82.00 81.03 82.00 245.03 245.03 85.30 82.99 86.75 255.04 255.04 44.25 45.00 43.50 132.75 265.50 765.57
63 641 HOLLYWOOD DEVON MURPHY 73.75 74.41 70.00 218.16 218.16 74.90 78.41 83.00 236.31 236.31 47.15 48.52 48.50 144.17 288.34 742.81
64 333 CASTLE ON THE HILL ANNIKA BECK 73.00 77.33 76.00 226.33 226.33 76.30 74.35 84.50 235.15 235.15 46.00 47.33 47.00 140.33 280.66 742.14
65 704 WINSTON CARMEN SENSENIG 78.75 78.04 80.50 237.29 237.29 81.30 76.04 85.00 242.34 242.34 44.45 43.04 43.00 130.49 260.98 740.61
66 862 DRAGON TAIL CARAMEL POPCORN ARABELLA BRANDT 75.00 73.62 74.50 223.12 223.12 76.10 75.26 74.00 225.36 225.36 48.15 47.62 49.00 144.77 289.54 738.02
67 368 LUNA DASH HARPER GOSS 76.15 73.68 74.00 223.83 223.83 80.30 77.64 80.00 237.94 237.94 45.75 45.68 45.50 136.93 273.86 735.63
68 941 CARIBOU TEGAN PRICE 79.00 78.41 79.00 236.41 236.41 84.50 60.53 72.00 217.03 217.03 45.50 45.41 45.00 135.91 271.82 725.26
69 1006 PICTURESQUE JABBERWOCKY GABRIELLE GAESSER 74.75 76.06 73.00 223.81 223.81 75.10 76.09 79.00 230.19 230.19 44.50 44.06 44.50 133.06 266.12 720.12
70 658 SEE YA LATER CLAIRE CHAMPION 83.00 85.58 85.50 254.08 254.08 83.00 86.85 85.50 255.35 255.35 EL 0.00 0.00 509.43
71 574 OLD SCHOOL SL LOUISA REHME 76.25 77.74 81.50 235.49 235.49 83.10 83.22 87.25 253.57 253.57 EL 0.00 0.00 489.06
72 470 UNDER THE LIGHTS REAGAN FORD 78.00 80.71 77.50 236.21 236.21 82.50 81.36 81.75 245.61 245.61 WD 0.00 0.00 481.82
73 491 REIDELL BUMBLE B SYLVI JENKINS 81.75 82.91 82.50 247.16 247.16 81.00 73.91 77.50 232.41 232.41 WD 0.00 0.00 479.57
74 848 JELLY ROLL CESALIE KINCAID 80.25 80.48 81.00 241.73 241.73 80.30 75.04 82.00 237.34 237.34 WD 0.00 0.00 479.07
75 502 BRIGHTON HOPEFUL GRETA SCHAFER 76.00 77.02 75.00 228.02 228.02 83.30 81.93 83.00 248.23 248.23 EL 0.00 0.00 476.25
76 996 EMPIRE'S BLING TO IT MARYBETH CARTER 73.00 78.96 75.00 226.96 226.96 79.30 71.99 81.50 232.79 232.79 WD 0.00 0.00 459.75
77 323 SHOWTIMES POCAHONTAS EMMALEE LENTILE 74.00 73.23 70.00 217.23 217.23 83.10 78.99 80.00 242.09 242.09 WD 0.00 0.00 459.32
78 1001 WYNNBROOK COUP D'FOLIE VIOLET WILKINSON 76.25 80.01 74.50 230.76 230.76 70.00 71.23 68.10 209.33 209.33 EL 0.00 0.00 440.09
79 478 TIMES SQUARE EMMA BURCH EL 0.00 0.00 WD 0.00 0.00 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00
80 718 ALLSTAR TM STELLA RUMANES WD 0.00 0.00 WD 0.00 0.00 WD 0.00 0.00 0.00
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